
Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Etudiant

JEANMAIRE YVES 1 rue Garceau BUSSAC-FORET 17210 05 46 04 32 11

CORNAUD NICOLAS 1 rue Garceau BUSSAC-FORET 17210 05 46 04 32 11

BOSSUET PATRICK 53 avenue de Paris CHEVANCEAUX 17210 05 46 70 25 21

COLLIN WILFRIED 3 rue du Marais Poitevin COURÇON D’AUNIS 17170 05.46.01.60.25

LEMAIRE ETIENNE 34 rue des Ecoles PERIGNY 17180 05 46 30 16 42

TARGET PAUL 179 avenue Jean Guiton LA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 43 93 71

DELAVAUT MATTHIEU 16 Rue Robert Plantiveau SURGERE 17700 05 46 07 28 51

KACKACK SIMON 60 Rue du Dr Peltier ROCHEFORT 17300 05 46 99 61 11

DUCAROIS JEAN-MICHEL 28 rue Denfert Rochereau ROCHEFORT 17300 05 46 99 14 00

GARCONNET AUDREY 5 Bd Goulebenèze, BURIE 17770 05 46 94 90 36

JEDAT VINCENT 1 B allée d'Aussy ST JEAN D'ANGELY 17400 05 46 59 06 14

PLASSERAUD DES GRANGESJEAN-CLAUDE 1 B allée d'Aussy ST JEAN D'ANGELY 17400 05 46 59 05 64

MATIS PHILIPPE 30 rue Gautier SAINTES 17100 05 46 74 40 04

RODRIGUEZ PASCAL 1 place du Ponant ECHILLAIS 17620 05 46 99 34 78

BRABANT YANN 1 rue Bouhet PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT 17250 05 46 97 01 64

CAYLA MARIE-SARAH 36 avenue Louis Guillet LA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 50 08 57

LEMAIRE SANDRINE 34 rue des Ecoles PERIGNY 17180 05 46 30 16 42

BIHOREL YANN 4 rue du 19 mars 1962 ST JEAN DE LIVERSAY 17170 05 46 01 84 85

HOUDUSSE AUGUSTIN 9 rue des Poilus TONNAY-CHARENTE 17730 05 46 88 72 87

LATOUR CHRISTOPHE 3 rue Toufaire ROCHEFORT 17300 05 46 99 02 66

BOISLIVEAU ADELINE 7 rue Dr René Laënnec SAINTES 17100 05 46 92 02 02

CHARENTE MARITIME

NIVEAU 1

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 1

MAISONNAVE Laura 2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 2

DELECOURT Marie-

Amélie
2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 3

MARIE-SAINTE Paméla 2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 4

HUTIN Tom 2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 5

JOUBERT Emilie 2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 6

2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 7

DEHEEGHER Chloé

COUTAULT Océane 2022



D'AUZAC PIERRE 4 rue du four CIRE D’AUNIS 17290 05 46 55 32 96

HERRERA CECILE Place Petrozavodsk LA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 43 40 00

COMMEIGNES MARC 61 bis avenue Edmond Grasset LA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 34 15 51

DULARD CATHERINE 4 rue Félix Mazières ST GENIS DE SAINTONGE 17240 05 46 49 84 37

MAGNAND ELODIE 36 rue de la Garenne JONZAC 17500 05 46 48 00 88

SUDRIE-BARBOTIN MARYVONNE 2 rue du collège MONTLIEU LA GARDE 17210 05 46 04 44 31

MOINET JULIEN 4 rue Jean Philippe Rameau SAINTES 17100 05 46 74 19 63

LEGEAY MELANIE 7 rue du Docteur Laennec SAINTES 17100 546920202

LACROIX GERALDINE 60 rue du Dr Peltier ROCHEFORT 17100 05 46 99 61 11

FEYDIT PATRICK 3 rue des Moulinades ARVERT 17530 05 46 36 41 97

COUSTATY JOSHUA 3 Av. Jean de Vivonne pisanny 17600 05 46 94 88 57

TAVERNIER YVES 23 boulevard Pasteur LA TREMBLADE 17390 05 46 36 05 36

GRENET ANTOINE 4 bis rue de la République ST GEORGES DE DIDONNE 17110 05 46 06 70 41

ARULNAYAGAM MARIA 3 ter rue du Phare du Chay ROYAN 17600 05 46 02 09 07

CHAMBRES VINCENT 51 avenue Gambetta SAUJON 17600 05 46 02 23 75

NGUYEN DINH KHANH 12 cours Jules Ferry PONS 17800 05 46 94 07 83

NGUYEN SOPHIE 21 rue de la République THENAC 17460 05 46 97 52 79

BAILLARGEAT MAUDE 12 cours Jules Ferry PONS 17800 05 46 94 07 83

BRAVIN PHILIPPE 3 impasse Barabeau JARNAC-CHAMPAGNE 17520 05 46 49 55 59

RODEAU FREDERIC 23 avenue de la Gare MIRAMBEAU 17150 05 46 49 55 59

BASSAN-ANDRIEU LAURE 73 avenue de la République MONTENDRE 17130 05 46 49 58 58

DEZEIX LAURE 51 avenue Gambetta SAUJON 17600 05 46 02 23 75

POURRAT PAULINE 64 rue Nationale SAINT PORCHAIRE 17250 05 46 95 54 45

GIRAUD ANNE 10 rue de la fond Rolland COZES 17120 05 48 17 00 90

CAVARO GILLES 5 boulevard de Goulebenèze BURIE 17770 05 46 94 90 36

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 8

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 9

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 10

KADIMI Nabil 2022

CROS Florine 2022

ALTHIERY Emilie 2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 11

MENARD Manon 2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 12

DANTIN Jules 2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 13

BERNARD Marie 2022

BORAUD Fleur 2022

COURCHINOUX Charlotte 2022

2022MALLET Tanguy

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 14

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 15

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 16



HEBERT MARIE-THERESE5 boulevard de Goulebenèze BURIE 17770 05 46 94 90 36

SEGUIN LAURENT 1 bis route Annepont TAILLEBOURG 17350 05 46 91 72 65

FRECHE BERNARD 114 avenue Frédéric Garnier VAUX SUR MER 17200 05 46 76 21 30

RUCHAUD THIBAULT 19 boulevard Félix Faure SAINT TROJAN 17370 05 79 22 01 90

CAMILLERI ROBERT 2 rue La Fayette LE CHATEAU D'OLERON 17480 05 46 47 60 68

LECOURT FABIENNE 8 avenue Charles de Gaulle CHANIERS 17610 05 46 91 00 30

DEROMMELAERE FLORENT 8 avenue Charles de Gaulle CHANIERS 17610 05 46 91 00 30

THOMAS REGIS 69 rue Jean Jaurès ROCHEFORT 17300 05 46 99 22 11

Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Etudiant Promo

BAILLARGEAT MAUDE 12 cours Jules Ferry PONS 17800 05 46 94 07 83

BRAVIN PHILIPPE 3 impasse Barabeau JARNAC-CHAMPAGNE 17520 05 46 49 55 59

NAU ISABELLE 41 rue du Maréchal Foch GEMOZAC 17260 05 46 95 82 74

FEYDIT PATRICK 3 rue des Moulinades ARVERT 17530 05 46 36 41 97

POPPELIER ANDREA 64 rue Nationale SAINT PORCHAIRE 17250 05 46 95 54 45

BRUNET LAURENCE 3 place Marc Tranquard BORDS 17430 05 46 83 87 00

DOLLFUS ERIC 1 rue Gabriel Grizon CHARRON 17230 05 46 01 52 98

GENDREAU ANNE 155 bis avenue du Général de GaulleTONNAY CHARENTE 17430 05 46 88 05 90

LABARTHE BOURSONVERONIQUE 4 rue Jean-Philippe Rameau SAINTES 17100 05 46 74 19 63

CAVARO GILLES 5 boulevard de Goulebeneze BURIE 17770 05 46 94 90 36

HEBERT MARIE-THERESE5 boulevard de Goulebeneze BURIE 17770 05 46 94 90 36

SEGUIN LAURENT 1 bis route Annepont TAILLEBOURG 17350 05 46 91 72 65

COLLIN ERWAN Groupe médical 2 allée de BruxellesLA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 42 19 22

AUDIER REGIS MSP Villeneuves les Salines 2 avenue du 14 juilletLA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 07 29 56

PERROTIN MARC 1 rue des Ecoles MARSILLY 17137 05 46 01 31 57

DUTHOIT NICOLAS 3 rue du coca SAINT GEORGES DE DIDONNE17110 05 46 21 53 60

LOURENCEAU Julien 2020

2022MALLET Tanguy

OUZAID Mina 2022

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 17

GRELIER Florine 2022

QUINTARD Emilie 2020

CHARENTE MARITIME NIVEAU 1 n° 18

SASPAS

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 1

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 2

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 3

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 4

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 5

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 6

SUIRE Philippe 2021

BADETZ Marie 2020

SAUFFIER Pierre 2020

2019PERROT-AUDET Claire



CHABANNE MARC 1 rue Bouhet PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT 17250 05 46 97 01 64

JEDAT VINCENT Cabinet Médical du Minage 1 B allée d'AussySAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400 05 46 59 05 64

BONNET CHRISTOPHE 9 rue des Poilus TONNAY CHARENTE 17430 05 46 88 72 87

MOINET JULIEN 4 rue Jean Philippe Rameau SAINTES 17100 05 46 74 19 63

DUTEIL JEAN-MICHEL 9 rue des Poilus TONNAY CHARENTE 17430 05 46 88 72 87

BINDER PHILIPPE 9 rue Plaut LUSSANT 17430 05 46 83 43 73

PLASSERAUD DES GRANGESJEAN-CLAUDE 1 B allée d'Aussy ST JEAN D'ANGELY 17400 05 46 59 05 64

CHARROING GILDAS 69 rue Jean Jaurès ROCHEFORT 17300 05 46 99 22 11

NGUYEN DINH KHANH 12 cours Jules Ferry PONS 17800 05 46 94 07 83

NGUYEN SOPHIE 21 rue de la République THENAC 17460 05 46 97 52 79

BRABANT YANN 1 rue Bouhet PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT 17250 05 46 97 01 64

DOBROWOLSKI Grégoire 30 Av. du Général Leclerc la rochelle 17000 05 46 34 15 51
D'AUZAC PIERRE 4 rue du four CIRE D’AUNIS 17290 05 46 55 32 96

COMMEIGNES MARC 61 bis avenue Edmond Grasset LA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 34 15 51

DUTHIL VALERIE 454 avenue du trait d'union ST GEORGES D'OLERON 17190 05 86 22 01 25

CAMILLERI ROBERT 2 rue La Fayette LE CHATEAU D'OLERON 17480 05 46 47 60 68

TAVERNIER YVES 23 boulevard Pasteur LA TREMBLADE 17390 05 46 36 05 36

FRECHE BERNARD 114 avenue Frédéric Garnier VAUX SUR MER 17200 05 46 76 21 30

ANDRIEUX MARINE 114 Avenue Frédéric Garnier VAUX SUR MER 17640 05 46 76 21 30

GOUGEON SEVERINE 41 rue du Maréchal Foch GEMOZAC 17260 05 46 95 40 27

JEANMAIRE YVES 1 rue Garceau BUSSAC-FORET 17210 05 46 04 32 11

CORNAUD NICOLAS 1 rue Garceau BUSSAC-FORET 17210 05 46 04 32 11

BOSSUET PATRICK 53 avenue de Paris CHEVANCEAUX 17000 05 46 70 25 21

LONLAS LUC 28 rue Denfert Rochereau ROCHEFORT SUR MER 17300 05 46 99 14 00
MORET HENRI 126 avenue des corsaires LA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 34 15 45

COLLIN WILFRIED 3 rue du Marais Poitevin COURÇON D’AUNIS 17170 05 46 01 60 25

RODEAU FREDERIC Maison de santé 10 rue de la TonelleMIRAMBEAU 17150 05 46 48 56 01

GIRAUD ANNE 10 rue de la fond Rolland COZES 17600 05 46 02 09 07

LOURENCEAU Julien 2020

COUDERT Anne-Lore 2020

BONNET Pauline 2020

LEPARC Karen 2020

RICOU Antoine 2020

FETON Charlotte 2020

KY Isabelle 2020

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 7

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 8

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 9

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 10

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 11

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 12

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 13

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 14

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 15

2020LIENHART Camille

MÉDEAU Clément 2020

https://www.google.com/search?q=dr+dobrowolski&rlz=1C1ONGR_frFR947FR948&sxsrf=ALiCzsYy3m0CtxFtYFNgc1pfJao8uex8TQ%3A1661977478887&ei=hsMPY6_WNciTlwTwhaDQCQ&oq=dr+dobro&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAEYADIECCMQJzIQCC4QgAQQhwIQxwEQrwEQFDILCC4QgAQQxwEQrwEyCwguEIAEEMcBEK8BMgsILhCABBDHARCvATILCC4QgAQQxwEQrwEyBQgAEMsBMgcIABAKEMsBMgUIABDLATIFCAAQywE6BwgAEEcQsAM6EAguEIAEEIcCELEDEIMBEBQ6CwgAEIAEELEDEIMBOgUIABCABDoKCC4QsQMQ1AIQQzoKCAAQsQMQgwEQQ0oECEEYAEoECEYYAFDTBVjOE2CNJmgBcAF4AIABkgGIAckEkgEDMC41mAEAoAEByAECwAEB&sclient=gws-wiz


MOREAU LAURE 26 rue de la Gare ETAULES 17750 05 46 36 41 07

MOREAU TUREK CAMILLE 37 cours Bellevue MORTAGNE SUR GIRONDE 17120 05 46 97 94 94

ARULNAYAGAM MARIA 16 rue de l'Ilatte SAUJON 17600 05 46 02 09 07

KICHENAMA ELRICK 1 impasse Barabeau JARNAC CHAMPAGNE 17520 05 46 49 55 59

BINET FANNY 1 B allée d'Aussy SAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400 05 46 59 64 39

BUI BARDET LUC 1B allée d'Aussy SAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400 05 46 59 64 39

PEDRINI LAURENCE 16 avenue Jourdan SAINTES 17100 05 46 91 85 07

Référent Nom Prénom Adresse Ville CP N° Téléphone Etudiant Promo

PIERRE SANDRA 3 rue Toufaire ROCHEFORT 17000 05 46 99 02 66

DALLE LIONEL 86 Rue Emile Normandin LA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 44 36 81

* BADI-DEBAUCHE MARIELLE
30 avenue du Général 

Leclerc LA ROCHELLE 17000 05 46 34 15 51

X*
DUTHIL VALERIE

454 avenue du trait 

d'union St GEORGES D'OLERON 17190
05 86 22 01 25

* MOREAU LAURE 26 rue de la Gare ETAULES 17750 05 46 36 41 07

* RAIMBAULT-MALLET MARIE
5 lotissement Enclouse 

Gelisse
DOLLUS D'OLERON 17550 05 46 76 96 84

CAMBON DOMINIQUE

CH Saintonge Service 

gynécologie

11 boulevard Ambroise 

Paré

SAINTES 17100 05 46 95 15 15

* BRUNET-JACOUPY SYLVIE 10 route de Celles SALLES D'ANGLES 16130 05 45 83 71 07

* MAILLOUX SOPHIE 4 allée du foirail LE THOU 17290 05 46 27 52 29

* SOULA ARIANE 1 square des Oliviers SURGERES 17700 05 46 07 15 16

* GILLY PACOME 6 impasse du Valpastour SAINT MEDARD D'AUNIS 17220 05 46 35 00 82

* BINNET FANNY 28 boulevard Patrice de CumontSAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400 05 46 59 05 64

* BUI-BARDET LUC 1B allée d'Aussy SAINT JEAN D'ANGELY 17400 05 46 59 06 14
MAYSONNAVE Benoît

2020

2020

2020

MASSEYS Mylène 2020

CARDINEAU Mégane 2020

MOTARD Louis 2020

2021

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 5

TRAIY Bilal

DA MOTTA Guilherme

HIOLLET Sophie

KY Isabelle 2020

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 16

CHARENTE MARITIME SASPAS n° 17

FEMME ENFANT

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 1

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 2

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 3

CHARENTE MARITIME FEMME ENFANT n° 4


